Increased Sustainability
Advanced refrigeration circuitry, as well as
meeting global requirements to reduce the
use of high Global Warming Potential (GWP)
substances, will help to reduce your carbon
footprint and support your sustainability goals
well into the future.
Lower Energy Costs

include optional scope and/or functionality and are subject to change without notice or obligation.
Ingersoll Rand Cycling Refrigerated Dryers 60 Hz Performance
Model
Flow Rate Connect
Size
in
Air-Cooled
Operating
kW
Water-Cooled
Operating
kW
Dimensions
(Width x Depth x Height) Weight
m3/hr cfm mm in kg lb
DA3000NVC 3,000 1,800 6 5.1 6.6 864 x 2,324 x 2,362 34 x 91.5 x 93 1,363 3,006
DA4000NVC 4,000 2,400 6 13.0 8.2 864 x 2,324 x 2,362 34 x 91.5 x 93 1,432 3,156
DA5000NVC 5,000 3,000 6 14.7 10.1 864 x 2,324 x 2,362 34 x 91.5 x 93 1,478 3,259
DA6000NVC 6,000 3,600 8 10.4 13.4 2,057 x 2,515 x 2,845 81 x 99 x 112 2,922 6,441
DA8000NVC 8,000 4,800 8 26.3 16.7 2,057 x 2,515 x 2,845 81 x 99 x 112 3,058 6,741
DA10000NVC 10,000 6,000 10 29.7 20.5 2,057 x 2,515 x 2,845 81 x 99 x 112 3,252 7,169
DA12000NVC 12,000 7,200 10 39.4 25.0 2,946 x 2,515 x 2,845 116 x 99 x 112 4,611 10,166
DA15000NVC 15,000 9,000 12 44.4 30.6 2,946 x 2,515 x 2,845 116 x 99 x 112 5,032 11,093
DA20000NVC 20,000 12,000 14 59.1 40.7 3,835 x 2,515 x 2,845 151 x 99 x 112 6,821 15,037
DA25000NVC 25,000 15,000 14 73.8 50.8 4,724 x 2,515 x 2,845 186 x 99 x 112 8,379 18,471
DA30000NVC 30,000 18,000 16 88.5 60.9 5,613 x 2,515 x 2,845 221 x 99 x 112 10,249 22,596
DA35000NVC 35,000 21,000 16 103.2 71.0 6,502 x 2,515 x 2,845 256 x 99 x 112 12,005 26,465
DA40000NVC 40,000 24,000 16 118.0 81.1 7,391 x 2,515 x 2,845 291 x 99 x 112 13,749 30,310
Ingersoll Rand Non-Cycling Refrigerated Dryers 60 Hz Performance
Model
Flow Rate Connect
Size
in
Air-Cooled
Operating
kW
Water-Cooled
Operating
kW
Dimensions
(Width x Depth x Height) Weight
m3/hr cfm mm in kg lb
DA3000IN 3,000 1,800 6 8.0 5.8 864 x 2,324 x 2,362 34 x 91.5 x 93 1,227 2,706
DA4000IN 4,000 2,400 6 10.0 6.98 864 x 2,324 x 2,362 34 x 91.5 x 93 1,295 2,856
DA5000IN 5,000 3,000 6 13.9 9.2 864 x 2,324 x 2,362 34 x 91.5 x 93 1,342 2,959
DA6000IN 6,000 3,600 8 16.3 11.9 2,057 x 2,515 x 2,845 81 x 99 x 112 2,748 6,058
DA8000IN 8,000 4,800 8 20.3 14.2 2,057 x 2,515 x 2,845 81 x 99 x 112 2,884 6,358
DA10000IN 10,000 6,000 10 28.1 18.7 2,057 x 2,515 x 2,845 81 x 99 x 112 3,063 6,754
DA12000IN 12,000 7,200 10 30.4 21.2 2,946 x 2,515 x 2,845 116 x 99 x 112 4,400 9,701
DA15000IN 15,000 9,000 12 42.0 27.9 2,946 x 2,515 x 2,845 116 x 99 x 112 4,666 10,287
DA20000IN 20,000 12,000 14 55.9 37.1 3,835 x 2,515 x 2,845 151 x 99 x 112 6,297 13,882
DA25000IN 25,000 15,000 14 69.8 46.3 4,724 x 2,515 x 2,845 186 x 99 x 112 7,827 17,257
DA30000IN 30,000 18,000 16 83.7 55.5 5,613 x 2,515 x 2,845 221 x 99 x 112 9,671 21,322
DA35000IN 35,000 21,000 16 97.6 64.7 6,502 x 2,515 x 2,845 256 x 99 x 112 11,259 24,822
DA40000IN 40,000 24,000 16 111.5 73.9 7,391 x 2,515 x 2,845 291 x 99 x 112 12,840 28,308
Ingersoll Rand High Pressure Cycling Refrigerated Dryers 60 Hz Performance
Model
Flow Rate Connect
Size
in
Air-Cooled
Operating
kW
Water-Cooled
Operating
kW
Air-Cooled Dimensions
(Width x Depth x Height)
Air-Cooled
Weight
m3/hr cfm mm in kg lb
DA5100NVCHP  5,100  3,000 6 10.4 6.6 915 x 2,236 x 2,363 36 x 88 x 93  1,619  3,569
DA7000NVCHP  7,000  4,000 6 13.0 8.3 916 x 2,236 x 2,363 36 x 88 x 93  1,624  3,579
DA10200NVCHP  10,200  6,000 8 20.8 13.2 2,071 x 2,532 x 2,487 82 x 100 x 98  3,357  7,399
DA14000NVCHP  14,000  8,000 8 26.0 16.6 2,071 x 2,532 x 2,487 82 x 100 x 98  3,366  7,419